
Simulation Landeskader KVOÖ und KVNÖ

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL
01. February 2025, Kletterhalle Auwiesen, Linz

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

22.3.2026 15:011 / 6

U13 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 B2 B3 Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 1 STEINDL Elisa 2013 NFÖ Pucking OÖ T1 z1 T3 z1 T1 z1 3T 3z 5 3 74.8 (2)

2 4 OBERMOSER Sara 2014 ÖAV Pongau SLBG T1 z1 T2 z1 T4 z1 3T 3z 7 3 74.6 (1)

3 2 GNEISS Magdalena 2013 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ T3 z1 1T 1z 3 1 24.8 (4)

4 3 SCHIMPELSBERGER Johann 2013 NFÖ Pucking OÖ  z1 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (3)

5 5 GRUBER Sarah 2014 NFÖ Pucking OÖ  z1 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (5)

6 7 SAUERKOCH Ella 2014 NFÖ Pucking OÖ  0 0T 0z 0 0 0.0 (6)
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U13 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 B2 B3 Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 24 EGGENFELLNER Eero 2014 ÖAV Edelweiss W  z1 T1 z1  z1 1T 3z 1 3 45.0 (2)

2 22 NEUMANN Paul 2013 ÖAV Linz OÖ  z1 T1 z1  z1 1T 3z 1 3 45.0 (5)

3 17 ERTEL Klemens 2013 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ  z2 T2 z1  z1 1T 3z 2 4 44.8 (4)

4 13 OBEREIGNER Valentin 2013 ÖAV Gmunden OÖ  z1 T2 z1 1T 2z 2 2 34.9 (3)

5 25 SCHÜTZ Mateo 2013 ÖAV Schladming STMK  z2  z1  z1 0T 3z 0 4 29.9 (1)

6 21 NEUMANN Leo 2013 ÖAV Linz OÖ  z1 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (6)
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U15 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 B2 B3 Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 40 ZIRNITZER Alice 2011 ÖAV Pongau SLBG  z5  z1  z1 0T 3z 0 7 29.6 (2)

2 31 OBERMOSER Sophie 2012 ÖAV Pongau SLBG  z1  z7  z4 0T 3z 0 12 29.1 (2)

3 37 MÄRZINGER Anna Maria 2012 ÖAV Linz OÖ  z1  z2 0T 2z 0 3 19.9 (1)

4 39 STÖFFLER Miriam 2011 NFÖ Pucking OÖ  z1 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (4)

5 34 KOGLER Carolina 2011 ÖAV Haag NÖ  z1 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (5)

6 38 FICHTE Leonie 2011 SSV Marswiese W  z1 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (6)
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U15 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 B2 B3 Score Points
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Rk

1 52 PETTER Simon 2011 ÖAV Liezen STMK T1 z1 T1 z1 T4 z3 3T 3z 6 5 74.7 (1)

2 48 KIM Liam 2011 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W T1 z1 T2 z1  z1 2T 3z 3 3 59.9 (2)

3 44 FUSCHLBERGER Kilian 2011 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG T1 z1  z1 T3 z1 2T 3z 4 3 59.8 (3)

4 45 FASCH  Felician 2011 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W  z1  z1  z1 0T 3z 0 3 30.0 (5)

5 51 MARCHL Raphael 2012 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK  z1  z1  z2 0T 3z 0 4 29.9 (4)

6 50 SCHÖNDORFER  Oscar 2011 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG  z1  z4 0T 2z 0 5 19.7 (6)
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U17 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 B2 B3 Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 65 SCALET Valentina 2007 Naturfreunde Österreic OÖ T1 z1  z1  z1 1T 3z 1 3 45.0 (3)

2 60 MAIR Anja 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK T4 z4  z1  z1 1T 3z 4 6 44.7 (2)

3 59 KRONDORFER Flora 2009 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ T3 z1  z1 1T 2z 3 2 34.8 (1)

4 57 BRANDSTETTER Annika 2010 ÖAV Haag NÖ  z1  z1 0T 2z 0 2 20.0 (5)

5 56 VIERTBAUER Helene 2010 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ  z3  z1 0T 2z 0 4 19.8 (6)

6 63 SCALET Livia 2009 Naturfreunde Österreic OÖ  z1 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (4)
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U17 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State B1 B2 B3 Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 72 TEUFEL Peter 2008 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ T1 z1 T2 z2 T1 z1 3T 3z 4 4 74.9 (3)

2 75 SCHWETZ Jannis 2008 NFÖ Lenzing OÖ  z2 T1 z1 T1 z1 2T 3z 2 4 59.9 (4)

3 74 ÖCKHER Paul 2007 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W T3 z1  z1 T1 z1 2T 3z 4 3 59.8 (2)

4 76 JANKA Moritz 2008 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ T3 z2  z1 T2 z2 2T 3z 5 5 59.7 (4)

5 73 STÖCKL Laurenz 2008 ÖAV Salzburg SLBG  z2  z1 T2 z1 1T 3z 2 4 44.8 (1)

6 70 ÖCKHER Nikolaus 2010 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W  z6  z1  z1 0T 3z 0 8 29.5 (7)

7 69 HAGER Luca 2010 NFÖ Vorchdorf OÖ  z1  z5 0T 2z 0 6 19.6 (6)

8 71 PITTERMANN Noam 2010 SSV Marswiese W  z1 0T 1z 0 1 10.0 (8)




